
Furnizare produse conform ofertei

I.D.: 53097141

Data publicarii	28.12.20	Coduri CPV	39722100-0 39722000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.845,37 RON - 7.845,37 RON

Descriere: SOBA TERACOTA B4R+M BUC = 6 x 1.218,487 = 7.310,92 COT EMAILAT 120 BUC = 6 x 16,807 = 100,84 BURLAN EMAILAT 120 BUC = 6 x 17,647 = 105,88 RECUPERATOR CALDURA 6 ELEMENTI BUC = 6 x 54,622 = 327,73
